
integrity leave in 250ml

16.79sweet camomile shampoo 300ml

18.89conditioning whipped cream 200ml

16.79colour maintainer shampoo 300ml 

(All prices include VAT at 20%)

UK Retail Price List 2022
Effective from January 1st 2022

DAILY

COLOUR CARE

LEAVE IN CONDITIONERS

NATURAL CARE

INTEGRITY SYSTEM

SENSORIAL MINT

SILVER SHINE

daily frequent conditioner 300ml 17.79

daily frequent shampoo 300ml 16.79

colour maintainer conditioner 300ml 17.79

deep colour maintainer balm 175ml 18.49

18.89leave in conditioner 350ml

17.79incredible milk 150ml

active yogurt mask 250ml 20.29

active milk mask 250ml 20.29

16.79

17.79

sensorial mint shampoo 300ml

sensorial mint conditioner 300ml

silver shine shampoo 300ml 17.79

17.79silver shine light shampoo 300ml 

16.79silver shine conditioner 250ml

silver shine whipped cream 200ml 18.89

17.79integrity nourishing shampoo 300ml

integrity nourishing conditioner 300ml 18.89

18.89integrity intensive treatment 200ml

24.09integrity repairing hair lotion 8 x 12ml

33.59integrity nourishing muru muru butter 200ml

29.29integrity incredible oil 50ml

16.19

SWEET CAMOMILE

SPECIAL CARE

MOISTURE PLUS

NO FRIZZ

17.79sweet camomile conditioner 300ml 

16.49sweet camomile leave in 150ml

deep cleansing shampoo 300ml 18.89

17.79moisture plus shampoo 300ml

16.79moisture plus conditioner 250ml 

18.89moisture plus whipped cream 200ml

moisture plus hydrating lotion 6 x 12ml 31.49

glistening milk 125ml 19.99

glistening serum 100ml 24.29

glistening spray 100ml 19.99



medium hold gel 200ml

CURL PASSION

VOLUME SOLUTION

LIFESTYLING

SCALP CARE

ARGAN

K-RESPECT

DIRECT COLOUR

COLOUR WHIPPED CREAM

SOS ROOTS

curl passion shampoo 300ml 16.79

curl passion conditioner 300ml 17.79

17.79curl passion leave in 300ml

16.79volume solution shampoo 300ml

17.79volume solution conditioner 300ml

17.79volume solution styling spray 175ml argan shampoo 300ml 19.89

argan conditioner 300ml 27.29

glistening argan oil 50ml 25.19

14.69k-respect smoothing shampoo 250ml

k-respect smoothing conditioner 250ml 16.79

k-respect smoothing maintainer mist 150ml 22.99

6.39k-respect reusable canister 250ml

17.79direct colour 100ml - all shades

11.79colour whipped cream 100ml - all shades

sos roots 75ml - all shades 14.69

energizing shampoo 300ml 16.79

17.79energizing conditioner 300ml

16.79energizing scalp treatment 30ml

normalising blend shampoo 300ml 16.79

16.79purifying blend shampoo 300ml 

16.29liquid styler 250ml

amazing 200ml 21.39

21.39amazing curls & waves 200ml

16.29strong hold hairspray 500ml

medium hold hairspray 500ml 16.29

23.39dry shampoo 225ml

texturizing spritz 175ml 16.29

thermo protector spray 200ml 20.39

16.29smoothing cream 150ml

styling potion 175ml 20.39

16.29shaping foam 250ml

20.39design wax 100ml

20.39eco strong hairspray 250ml

20.39freehand paste 100ml

16.29curl perfectionist 150ml

20.39texturizing cream 100ml

23.39powder pop 5gr

let it shine 200ml 20.39

20.39braid grease 100ml

braid cream 100ml 20.39

braid lotion 150ml 20.39

curl shaper 200ml 23.39

fixing paste 100ml 23.39

16.29

20.39blow-dry primer 200ml


